GRAHAM & DUNN pc

LORETTA GALLAND
LEGAL SECRETARY
June 26, 2009 (206) 340-9618

Igalland@grahamdunn.com

VIA Federal Express

Mr. David Danner

- Director and Executive Secretary

Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission
P. O. Box 47250

1300 S. Evergreen Park Dr., S.W.

Olympia, WA 98504-7250

‘Re:  PSE 2009 General Rate Case
Docket Numbers: UE-090704 and UG-090705 (consolidated)
Exhibit A (Attorney Agreement) and Exhibit B (Expert Agreement)

Dear Mr. Danner:;

On behalf of Seattle Steam Company, enclosed please find the signed confidentiality agreements
listed below:

Exhibit A (Attorney Agreement), signed by Elaine L. Spencer
Exhibit B (Expert Agreement), signed by Robert B. Sheppard

Thank you for your assistance. Please do not hesitate to contact us if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

GRAHAM & DUNN PC

Xt Cj?f D0l
Loretta Galland |
Legal Secretary to Elaine L. Spencer

log/s

Enclosures

cc w/enclosures:

Counsel & Parties per Service List

m40756-1224154_2.doc

Pier 70

2801 Alaskan Way ~ Suite 300
Seattle WA 98121-1128

Tel 206.624.8300

Fax 206.340.9599

WWW .gr:ﬁhmndunn .com




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
Docket Nos. UE-090704 and UG-090705

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the following confidentiality agreements
were sent to each of the parties of record shown on the attached Service List via:

X First Class Mail

X __ Electronic Mail
Facsimile transmission
Federal Express

1-- Exhibit A (Attorney Agreement) - signed by Elaine L. Spencer
2-- Exhibit B (Expert Agreement) - signed by Robert B. Sheppard

DATED: June 26, 2009
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Loretta Galland

Assistant to Elaine L. Spencer
Graham & Dunn PC

APPENDIX A
PARTIES’ REPRESENTATIVES
DOCKETS UE-090704 and UG-090705

425-635-1400

Puget Sound | Sheree Strom Carson
Energy Perkins Coie LLP

10885 NE Fourth Street
Suite 700 psedrs@perkinscoie.com
Bellevue, WA 98004-5579
Commission | Robert D. Cedarbaum 360-664-1188 | 360-586-5522 beedarba@utc.wa.gov

Staff Michael Fassio 360-664-1192 mfassio@utc.wa.gov
1400 S. Evergreen Park Dr.
SW

P.O. Box 40128

Olympia, WA 98504-0128

Certificate of Service
UE-090704/UG-090705

m40756-1227736.doc




Public Simon JI. ffitch 206-464-7744 | 206-389-2058 simonf@atg.wa.gov
Counsel Sara Shifley sarah.shifley@atg.wa.gov
Public Counsel Section marvk2@ato.wa.gov
Officg of Attorney General lead@ate.wa.gov
800 Fifth Avenue, #2000 carolw@atg.wa.gov
Seattle, WA 98104-3188 -
Industrial S. Bradley Van Cleve 503-241-7242 | 503-241-8160 bve@dvelaw.com
Customers Irion Sanger ias@dvclaw.com
of Davison Van Cleve, P.C.
Northwest 333 S.W. Taylor, Suite 400 dve@dvclaw.com
Utilities Portland, OR 97204
(ICNU) Don Schoenbeck dws@r-c-s-in¢.com
Mike Gorman meorman(@consultbai.com
Northwest Chad M. Stokes 503-224-3092 | 503-224-3176 cstokes@cablehuston.com
Industrial Cable Huston Benedict
Gas Users Haagensen & Lloyd LLP
(NWIGU) 1001 SW Fifth Ave, #2000
Portland, OR 97204-1136
Paula Pyron ppyron@nwigu.org
Don Schoenbeck dws@r-c-s-inc.com
The Kroger | Michael L. Kurtz, Esq. 513-421-2255 | 513-421-2764 mkurtz@BKLlawfirm.com
Co. Kurt J. Boehm, Esq Kboehm@BKLlawfirm.com
Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry
36 East Seventh Street
Suite 1510
Cincinnati, OH 45202
Federal Norman Furuta 415-503-6994 | 415-503-6688 Norman.furuta@navy.mil
Executive Associate Counsel
Agencies Department of the Navy
(FEA) 1455 Market Street, #1744

San Francisco, CA 94103-1399

Kay Davoodi

Ralph Smith

Khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mi
1
Larry.r.allen@navy.mil

RSmithL.A@email.com

Certificate of Service
UE-090704/UG-090705

m40756-1227736.doc




The Energy
Project

Cost
Management
Services,
Inc.

Ronald L. Roseman
Attorney At Law

2011 14" Avenue East
Seattle, WA 98112

Chuck Eberdt

John A. Cameron

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
1300 SW Fifth Avenue
Suite 2300

Portland, Oregon 97201

206-324-8792

503-241-2300

206 568-0138

503-778-5299

ronaldroseman@comeast.ne
t

Chuck Eberdt@oppco.ors

jchncameron@dwt.com

Northwest
Energy
Coalition

David S. Johnson
Attorney

811 1* Avenue South
Suite 305

Seattle, WA 98104

Danielle Dixon
Senior Policy Associate

Certificate of Service
UE-090704/UG-090705

m40756-1227736.doc

206-621-0094

206-621-0097

David@nwenergov.org

Danielle@nwenergv.org




